
Drinks
1.50

1.50
1.00

50p

Juice Carton 
(Apple, Orange, Apple & Mango, Apple & Pear, Apple & Summer Berries)

Kids Hot Choc

Kids Warm Milk

Babyccino

KIDS DRINKS

2.20

2.20

2.20

Cawston Presse
Elderflower / Rhubarb & Apple

San Pellegrino
Orange / Lemon

Coke/Diet Coke

COLD DRINKS
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Syrups
Vanilla, caramel or hazelnut

Whipped Cream

Non Dairy Milk (Oat, Soy, Coconut)

Decaf

40p

40p

50p

20p

laughingllamacoffeebistro.co.uk01904 863431 laughingllamaacomb

2.80

2.80

2.70

2.70

3.00

2.50
2.90

3.20
3.30

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Americano

Mocha

Tea

Hot Chocolate
Add cream for 40p or marshmallows for 40p

Chai tea Latte

Caramel Macchiato

TEA AND COFFEE

2.90

2.80

3.20

3.00

Iced Latte

Iced Americano

Iced Mocha

Frozen Hot Chocolate

ICED DRINKS

3.85

With a scoop of real Lakes Luxury Ice Cream.
Other flavours available from the cart, vegan options 

also available.

Chocolate		  Strawberry

Thunder & Lightning	 Bubblegum

Mint Choc Chip		 Vanilla

MILKSHAKES



Food
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich
Add egg, tomato +75p. 
Add sausage, bacon, smashed avocado + £1.00

Fried Egg Sandwich (V)

Buttered Bagel
Or with cream cheese +20p

BREAKFAST available until 11.30am

4.00

3.50

2.50

Served in either a white or brown bap, with side salad garnish

Cheese & Tomato (V)
Cheddar, cream cheese and tomato

BLT
Classic bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo

Smoked Cheese Ham and Chutney
Also available with Cheddar cheese

Hummus Salad (VE)
Hummus with cherry tomatoes, cucumber and rocket

SANDWICHES 5.50

All served with a side salad garnish

Bacon and Brie

Mozzarella, Pesto, Sun-dried Tomato (V)

Cheese & Ham

Chicken & Bacon
Chicken, bacon, lettuce and mayo

Tuna Melt
Tuna, Cheddar cheese and sprigs of rocket

Mixed Bean (VE)
Mixed bean salad with Cajun seasoning, sun-dried tomatoes, rocket 
and vegan mayo

PANINIS 5.95

Chicken and Bacon Salad
Mixed salad leaves with chicken, bacon, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, 
sweetcorn, mayo and a balsamic glaze

Feta & Avocado Salad (V)
Mixed salad leaves with Feta cheese, avocado, cucumber, cherry 
tomatoes and a balsamic glaze

SALADS 6.95

Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese
Served with rocket and capers

New Yorker
Pastrami, Edam cheese, lettuce, pickles and mustard

Feta and Avocado
Served with rocket, cherry tomatoes and a balsamic glaze

BAGELS 6.95

Kids
Cheese, Ham, Jam, Cream Cheese or Houmous
All served on soft white sliced bread

SANDWICHES 2.50

PICKY PLATTER
Cheese, Ham, Hummus or Chicken with bread, carrot 
sticks, cucumber, crisps and grapes

3.00

FRUIT PLATTER
Strawberries, blueberries, grapes & banana

2.50

LIGHT SNACKS
Organix Crisps, Pom Bears, Bear Claws Fruit Shapes 

1.00

Desserts

ALLERGIES:. Please let us know if you have any allergies.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION: All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten 
and other known allergens maybe present. Please note we take caution to prevent 
cross-contamination, however, any product may contain traces as our entire menu is 
produced in the same kitchen. Therefore, if you have a food allergy please speak to 
someone before placing an ordering. Full allergen information is available. 

VAT REGISTRATION NUMBER: 400 6570 36

WAFFLES
Add a scoop of ice cream for £1 

Biscoff
Biscoff spread, biscuits, sliced banana & squirty cream

Nutella
Nutella spread, strawberries, chocolate sauce & squirty cream

Berry
Mixed berries, Maple syrup & squirty cream

BROWNIE AND ICE CREAM
Served warm, with double Jersey ice cream or squirty cream

CAKES 
We sell a selection of various different cakes including Low
Gluten and Vegan options, Please ask for what’s available.

3.85

6.95

MINI WAFFLE 3.00
Nutella or Berry

Toast with Butter (VE)

Toasted Teacake (VE)

Vegan option available with vegan spread

Add Nutella, Jam or Honey

Fruit Scone
Add jam for 45p, add clotted cream for 75p

LIGHT BITES
1.50

2.50

2.20

45p


